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authorize City ManagerCity Council9/21/2004 1 Pass

Debit City of Long Beach Rule 20A Utility Undergrounding Account for The Toledo Project Design
Engineering (District 3)

[Description/Discussion]

[Timing Considerations]

[Fiscal Impact]

Authorize City Manager to execute  Preliminary Design and Engineering Agreement for the
undergrounding of the utilities along The Toledo, as shown on Exhibit A, authorizing Edison to debit
the City of Long Beach Rule 20A account by $10,000 for the required preliminary engineering design
work.

[Enter Body Here]

[Respectfully Submited,]
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